


_ ril. 	_ 
• .I. 

. „ , 
• ,. 

State of South Carolina 

Participating Addendum Amendment 

Contract Number 
Date: 

Procurement Officer 
Phone 

E-Mail Address 
Address 

: 4400011906 
2/3/2020 

: Will Butler 
: 803-737-9854 
: wbutler@mmo.sc.gov  
: 1201 Main St Suite 600 

Columbia SC 29201 

DESCRIPTION: 

USING GOVERNMENTAL UNIT: 

CONTRACTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS: 

Computer Equipment, Peripherals, and Related Services 

State Term Contract 

Apple Inc 
1 Infinite Loop 
Cupertino, CA 95014 

TYPE OF CHANGE: 

O Change to Contract Scope of Work 

O Change to Contract Pricing Pursuant to Existing Contract Clause. 

Clause Name 	 . Clause No. 	  

❑ Administrative Change to Contract (such as changes in paying office, name of Agency Contract Administrator, etc.) 

x Other Change 

IMPORTANT NOTICE: 
x Change Order: Contractor is required to sign this document and return to the procurement officer named above by the 

following date:  2/7/2020  

O Contract Modification: Contractor is required to acknowledge receipt of this document in writing by the following 

date: 	 . Contractor does not indicate agreement with change simply by acknowledging receipt. 

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE / MODIFICATION: 

This Amendment extends the maximum potential duration of South Carolina's Participating Addendum with Apple under 
the NASPO Master Agreement MNWNC-102 for Computer Equipment, Peripherals & Related Services past the original 
expiration date of March 31, 2020 to July 31, 2021 or until the State enters into a new contract for the acquisition of these 
categories of goods, whichever occurs first. 

This Amendment also serves to extend the maximum potential duration of South Carolina State Term Contract 4400011906 
past the original expiration date of March 31, 2020 to July 31, 2021 or until the State enters into a new contract for the 
acquisition of these categories of goods, whichever occurs first. 

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the Contract referenced above remain unchanged and in full force and effect. 

SIGNATURE OF PERSON AUTHORIZED TO EXECUTE THIS 
CHANGE ORDER & CERTIFICATE ON BEHALF OF CONTRACTOR: 

By: 914.;:‹ 

SIGNATURE OF PERSON AUTHORIZED TO EXECUTE ' ISSUE THIS 
CHANGE ORDER / CONTR . 	MODIFICATION ON BEHALF OF 
USING GOVE • NMENTAL  

By: 	 Ike 

(authorized 	gnature) 

Johnny Mendoza 

(authorized signature) 

Will Butler 
(printed name of person signing above) 

Its: 	 Project Coordinator 

(printed name of person signing above) 

Its: 	 Procurement Manager 
(title of person signing above) 

Date: 	 02/1 9/2020 

(title of person signing above) 

Date: 	 02/28/2020 
















































	Amendment 3 executed
	SC Apple PA Complete as of 2-28-20
	B&W to Searchable PDF_1
	Page 1

	SC Apple PA Complete as of 3-14-17
	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13
	Page 14
	Page 15
	Page 16
	Page 17
	Page 18
	SC Apple PA Amendment 1.PDF
	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4




